South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 05:47:39 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4738 (Rat #0255, Act #0419 of 2006) General Bill, By Coleman
Summary: Fairfield County Historical Commission

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1079 OF 1958, RELATING TO THE HISTORICAL COMMISSION FOR FAIRFIELD COUNTY,
SO AS TO INCREASE THE SIZE OF THE COMMISSION FROM FIVE MEMBERS TO SEVEN MEMBERS AND TO REVISE
THE METHOD OF THEIR APPOINTMENT. - ratified title

02/28/06
03/01/06
03/02/06
03/02/06
03/02/06
03/03/06
03/07/06
03/14/06
03/15/06
03/21/06
03/21/06
10/17/06

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27

Read second time HJ-7

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-8
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-8
Read second time SJ-2

Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 255

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 03/15/06

Act No. 419

Page 1 of 1



