South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:47:39 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4738 (Rat #0255, Act #0419 of 2006) General Bill, By Coleman

Effective date 03/15/06

Summary: Fairfield County Historical Commission

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1079 OF 1958, RELATING TO THE HISTORICAL COMMISSION FOR FAIRFIELD COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE SIZE OF THE COMMISSION FROM FIVE MEMBERS TO SEVEN MEMBERS AND TO REVISE

THE METHOD OF THEIR APPOINTMENT. - ratified title

02/28/06	House	Introduced, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
03/01/06	House	Read second time HJ-7
03/02/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
03/02/06	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-8
03/02/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-8
03/03/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-2
03/07/06	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
03/14/06		Ratified R 255
03/15/06		Signed By Governor
03/21/06		Copies available

03/21/06